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Iraq death toll
The death toll of coalition forces in

Iraq passed 3,020 Wednesday.
It includes 2,781 U.S. troops, seven
American civilian contractors, and

235 other coalition deaths
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Military fatalities since March 2003

United States
United Kingdom
Italy
Ukraine
Poland
Bulgaria
Spain
Denmark

2,781
119
33
18
17
13
11

6
El Salvador 4
Slovakia 3
Estonia,
Netherlands, Thailand 2 each
Australia, Hungary, Kazakhstan,
Latvia, Romania 1 each
Iraqi military 4,900 to 6,375
Iraqi civilians 43,937 to 48,783


