## Irag death toll

The death toll of coalition forces in Iraq passed 3,020 Wednesdav. It includes 2.781 U.S. troops, seven American civilian contractors, and 235 other coalition deaths



Military fatalities since March 2003

United States	2,781
United Kingdom	119
Italy	33
Ukraine	18
Poland	17
Bulgaria	13
Spain	11
Denmark	6
El Salvador	4
Slovakia	3
Estonia,	
Netherlands, Thaila	ind <b>2</b> each
Australia, Hungary,	Kazakhstan,
Latvia, Romania	1 each
Iraqi military	<b>4,900</b> to <b>6,375</b>
Iraqi civilians	43,937 to 48,783

Sources: MoD. Pentagon, www.iragbodycount.net Picture: Associated Press © GRAPHIC NEWS